
 

    
 

FOI_0766_2022-23 – FOI Request Concerning – Contact 
Details  
 
1. Director of Finance 

 
Vickie O'Leary, Deputy Director of Finance 
Vikie.O’leary@solent.nhs.uk  
 

2. CEO 
 
Andrew Strevens 
Andrew.Strevens@solent.nhs.uk  
 

3. Director of Estates and Facilities 
 
Christopher Box, Associate Director of Estates and Facilities 
Christopher.Box@solent.nhs.uk 
 

4. Director of Procurement 
 
Rachel Duckett, Interim Commercial Consultant 
Rachel.Duckett@solent.nhs.uk 
 
Debbie James, Associate Commercial Director 
Debbie.James@solent.nhs.uk 
 
Sue Wareham, Head of Strategic Procurement 
Sue.Wareham1@solent.nhs.uk  
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